CENTENNIAL COUGARS 2018 SOCCER SCHEDULE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION
Tuesday "2/22/18 5:00JV/7:00V ROSSVIEW HOME(Scri)
Saturday 3/03/18 7:00AM-9:15PM Preseason Challenge HOME (Scri)
Thursday 3/08/18 5:004V/7:00V SUMMIT HOME(Scri)
Monday . . 3/12/18 5:004V/7:00V CANE RIDGE HOME
Thursday 3/15/18 5:00V USN HOME
Saturday 3M17/18 2:00JV/4:00V BLACKMAN HOME
Thursday 3/22/18 5:004V/7:00V FRANKLIN HOME*
Tuesday 4/03/18 5:004V/7:00V SUMMIT AWAY*
Thursday 4/05/18 5:30JV/7:00V ENSWORTH AWAY
Tuesday 4/10/18 5:00J4V/7:00V INDEPENDENCE AWAY*
Thursday 4/12/18 5:00J4V/7:00V RAVENWOOD HOME*
Tuesday 4/17/18 5:00J4V7:00V MID. TN.FIRE HOME
Thursday 4/19/18 5:004V/7:00V BRENTWOOD HOME*
Monday 4/23/18 530V EAST LITERATURE HOME
Wednesday 4/25/18 5:00JV/7:00V CLARKSVILLE HOME
Monday 4/30/18 5:00JV/7:00V FATHER RYAN HOME
Thursday 5/03/18 5:004V/7:00V MT.JULIET HOME(SN)
Monday 5/07/18 5/7 DISTRICT TOURNAMENT FRANKLIN*A
Tuesday 5/08/18 5/7 DISTRICT TOUR. SEMI FRANKLIN*A
Thursday 5/10/18 7 DISTRICT TOUR. FINAL FRANKLIN*A
Tuesday 5/15/18 TBA REGION SEMIFINALS TBA
Thursday 5/17/18 TBA REGION FINAL TBA
Saturday 5/19/18 TBA SECTIONAL TBA
Tuesday 5/22/18 TBA STATE QTR FINALS TBA
Wednesday 5/23/18 TBA STATE SEMIFINALS TBA

Friday 5/25/18 TBA STATE FINAL TBA

*= District Match
A= Tournament




